boston	  series
•  Designed	  to	  meet	  stringent	  Australian	  Standards
•  Self	  cleaning	  housing	  and	  PMMA	  op9cal	  diffuser
•  High	  Performance	  LED	  &	  Op9cs	  to	  meet	  AS/NZ1158
•  Integrated	  thermal	  management
•  Hinged	  “quick	  access	  latch”
•  Complies	  with	  AS/NZ	  1158.6	  &	  AS/NZ	  1158.1
•  10	  Year	  Warranty

X increments = 4.0m  Y increments = 4.0m
Plane height = 0.0m
Illumination conversion factors for different heights
Height Multiply Height Multiply
3.0m : 1.36 4.0m : 0.77
3.5m : 1.00 4.5m : 0.61
Pole spigot size = 76mm O.D.
418
500
418
500
Specifications
Lamp, PE cell and bracket ordered separately, D2 base fitted in PE models
Product Wattage Control Gear Lamp Diffuser IP Rating Colour Pipe Entry PE Cell Electrical Characteristics
Reference Type Reference Type Size mm Type HPF Line Start Line Run
BOS1-80MVHMK3GRN 80W Mercury Vapour HQL80W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB No 0.9 756mA 433mA
BOS1-125MVHMK3GRN 125W Mercury Vapour HQL125W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB No 0.9 1.13A 650mA
BOS1-70HPSHMK3GRN 70W HP Sodium NAVE70I Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB No 0.9 510mA 398mA
BOS1-70MHHMK3GRN 70W Metal Halide HQIE70WNDL Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB No 0.9 510mA 398mA
BOS1-80MVHPMK3GRN 80W Mercury Vapour HQL80W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB HTA002Mk2 0.9 756mA 433mA
BOS1-125MVHPMK3GRN 125W Mercury Vapour HQL125W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB HTA002Mk2 0.9 1.13A 650mA
BOS1-70HPSHPMK3GRN 70W HP Sodium NAVE70I Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB HTA002Mk2 0.9 510mA 398mA
BOS1-70MHHPMK3GRN 70W Metal Halide HQIE70WNDL Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green 25 NB HTA002Mk2 0.9 510mA 398mA
BOS2-80MVHMK3GRN 80W Mercury Vapour HQL80W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green No 0.9 756mA 433mA
BOS2-125MVHMK3GRN 125W Mercury Vapour HQL125W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green No 0.9 1.13A 650mA
BOS2-70HPSHMK3GRN 70W HP Sodium NAVE70I Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green No 0.9 510mA 398mA
BOS2-70MHHMK3GRN 70W Metal Halide HQIE70WNDL Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green No 0.9 510mA 398mA
BOS2-80MVHPMK3GRN 80W Mercury Vapour HQL80W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green HTA002Mk2 0.9 756mA 433mA
BOS2-125MVHPMK3GRN 125W Mercury Vapour HQL125W Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green HTA002Mk2 0.9 1.13A 650mA
BOS2-70HPSHPMK3GRN 70W HP Sodium NAVE70I Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green HTA002Mk2 0.9 510mA 398mA
BOS2-70MHHPMK3GRN 70W Metal Halide HQIE70WNDL Acrylic IP65 – IP44 G11 Green HTA002Mk2 0.9 510mA 398mA
Accessories
BOSDIF Spare clear acrylic diffuser bowl
BOS1-BKT/GRNMK2 Boston 1 side entry bracket MK2 green 76mm NB
BOS2-BKT/GRN Boston 2 top entry bracket green 76mm NB